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Useful websites directory 

 

Important Government websites 

1. Government of India : www.india.gov.in  

2. Railway Booking  : www.indianrail.gov.in  

3. Govt. of India Web Directory : http://goidirectory.nic.in/ 

4. India Post   : http://indiapost.nic.in/login/login.jsp 

5. Agmarknet   : http://www.agmarknet.nic.in/  

6. Passport & Visa Services : http://passport.nic.in/ 

7. Online Income Filing : 

http://www.incometaxindia.gov.in/eFiling/Main.asp  

8. e-Filing in Supreme Court : http://tempweb97.nic.in/sc-efiling/login.jsp 

9. PAN Services   : https://tin.tin.nsdl.com/pan/ form49A.html 

 

Bank Website Directory 

Public Sector Bank 

• Allahabad Bank   :www.allahabadbank.com 

• Andhra Bank     : www.andhrabank-india.com 

• Bank Of Baroda   :www.bankofbaroda.com 

• Bank of India    :www.bankofindia.com 

• Dena Bank     : www.denabank.com 

• Oriental Bank of Commerce  :www.obcindia.com 

• Punjab National Bank   :www.pnbkrishi.com 

• State Bank of Hyderabad   :www.sbhyd.com 

• State Bank of India    :www.statebankofindia.com 

• Syndicate Bank    :www.syndicatebank.com 

• Vijaya Bank     :www.vijayabank.com 

• Bank of Punjab    :www.bankofpunjab.com 

• Bank of Rajasthan    :www.bankofrajasthan.com 
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• Canara Bank     :www.canbankindia.com 

• Central bank of India   :www.centralbankofindia.co.in 

• Corporation Bank    :www.corpbank.com 

• Indian Bank     :www.indianbank.in 

• Indian Overseas Bank   :www.iob.com 

• Industrial Development bank of India :www.idbibank.com 

• Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd  :www.jkbank.net 

• State Bank of Mysore   :www.mysorebank.com 

• Union Bank of India   :www.unionbankofindia.co.in 

• United Bank of India   :www.unitedbankofindia.com 

• Bank of Maharashtra  : www.axisbank.com  

• Punjab & Sind Bank   : http://www.psbindia.com/ 

• UCO Bank    : http://www.ucobank.com/  

• Vijaya Bank    : http://www.vijayabank.com/  

• State Bank of Bikaner & Jaipur : http://www.sbbjbank.com/ 

• State Bank of Saurashtra  : http://www.sbsbank.com/ 

• State Bank of Travancore  : http://statebankoftravancore.com  

•  State Bank of Mysore  : http://www.statebankofmysore.co.in/  

• State Bank of Patiala  : http://www.sbp.co.in/  

 

Private Bank 

• Centurion Bank of Punjab  : http://www.centurionbop.co.in/  

• Development Credit Bank Ltd : http://www.indian-bank.com/   

• HDFC Bank Ltd   : 

http://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/default.htm  

• Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd  : http://www.kotak.com 

• IndusInd Bank Ltd.   : http://www.indusind.com/  

• UTI Bank     :www.utibank.com 

• ICICI Bank    : http://www.icicibank.com/  
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• Axis Bank    : www.axisbank.com 

• Yes Bank Ltd    : http://www.yesbank.in/  

• The Bank of Rajasthan Ltd. : http://www.bankofrajasthan.com 

• The Dhanalakshmi Bank Ltd : http://www.bankofrajasthan.com  

• Federal Bank Ltd   : http://www.federalbank.co.in/  

• ING Vysya Bank Ltd.  : http://www.federalbank.co.in/  

• Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd: http ://www.jammuandkashmirbank.com/  

• Karnataka Bank Ltd   : http://karnatakabank.com/ktk 

• Karur Vysya Bank Ltd  : http://www.kvb.co.in/  

• Ratnakar Bank Ltd   :http://www.ratnakarbank.com/  

• SBI Commercial and International Bank Ltd:  

http://www.sbici.com/index.htm  

• South Indian Bank Ltd  :http://www.southindianbank.com/  

 

List of Insurance Companies 

 

1. Life Insurance Corporation of India  (LIC): http://www.licindia.com/  

2. HDFC Standard Life Insurance Company Ltd 

https://www.hdfcinsurance.com/index2.asp  

3. Max New York Life Insurance Co. Ltd.: http://www.maxnewyorklife.com/  

4. ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Ltd.: 

http://www.iciciprulife.com/  

5. Kotak Mahindra Old Mutual Life Insurance Limited: 

http://www.omkotakmahindra.com/  

6. Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Ltd.: http://www.birlasunlife.com/  

7. Tata AIG Life Insurance Company Ltd.: http://www.tata-aig-life.com/  

8. SBI Life Insurance Company Limited: http://www.sbilife.co.in/  

9. ING Vysya Life Insurance Company Private Limited: 

http://www.ingvysyalife.com/  
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10.  Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Limited: 

http://www.allianzbajaj.co.in/  

11.  Metlife India Insurance Company Ltd.: http://www.metlife.co.in/   

12.  Aviva Life Insurance Co. India Pvt. Ltd: http://www.avivaindia.com/  

13. Sahara India Insurance Company Ltd: http://www.saharalife.com 

14.  Shriram Life Insurance Company Ltd:  http://www.shriramlife.com/   

 

General Insurance Company 

1. General Insurance Corporation of India (GIC): http://www.gicoi.com/  

2. The Oriental Insurance Company Limited: 

http://www.orientalinsurance.nic.in/  

3. The New India Assurance Company Limited: www.newindia.co.in  

4. National Insurance Company Limited: 

http://www.nationalinsuranceindia.com  

5. United India Insurance Company Limited: http://www.uiic.co.in  

6. Royal Sundaram Alliance Insurance Company Limited: 

http://www.royalsundaram.in/app/  

7. Reliance General Insurance Company Limited: 

http://www.reliancegeneral.co.in  

8. IFFCO Tokio General Insurance Co. Ltd: http://www.itgi.co.in  

9. TATA AIG General Insurance Company Ltd: www.tata-aiggeneral.com  

10. Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited: 

http://www.bajajallianz.co.in  

11.  ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited: 

http://www.icicilombard.com  

12.  Cholamandalam General Insurance Company Ltd: 

http://www.cholainsurance.com  

13. Export Credit Guarantee Corporation Ltd: http://ecgcindia.com  

14. HDFC-Chubb General Insurance Co. Ltd: http://hdfcchubbindia.com   
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English Newspaper websites 

1. The Asian Age  : www.asianage.com  

2. Business Standard  : www.business-standard.com  

3. Deccan Chronicle  : www.deccan.com 

4. Deccan Herald  : www.deccanherald.com  

5. The Economic Times : www.economictimes.com  

6. Financial Express  : www.financialexpress.com 

7. Indian Express  : www.expressindia.com  

8. India Today   : www.india-today.com 

9. Outlook   : www.outlookindia.com  

10. The Week   : www.the-week.com  

11.  The Hindu   : www.hinduonnet.com 

12. The Hindu Business line : www.thehindubusinessline.com  

13.  The Hindustan Times : www.hindustantimes.com  

14.  The Statesman  : www.thestatesman.net  

15.  The Pioneer   : www.dailypioneer.com 

16. The Telegraph  : www.telegraphindia.com  

17.  The Times of India  : www.timesofindia.com  

18.  Tribune India  : www.tribuneindia.com   

 

Hindi Newspaper websites 

1. Amar Ujala   : www.amarujala.com 

2. Dainik Bhashkar  : www.bhaskar.com 

3. Dainik Jagran   : www.jagran.com 

4. Hindustan   : www.hindustandainik.com 

5. Dainik Milap   : www.milap.com  

6. Nai Dunia   : www.naidunia.com 

7. Prabhat Khabar  : www.prabhatkhabar.com 

8. Ranchi Express  : www.ranchiexpress.com  
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9. Vartha    : www.vartha.com  

10.  Navabharat Times  : www.navabharat.com  

11.  Rajasthan Patrika  : www.rajasthanpatrika.com  

 

 

e-mail Service Providers website 

1. Google   : www.gmail.com 

2. Yahoo    : www.yahoomail.com 

3. Rediff    : www.rediffmail.com  

4. Sify    : www.sify.com 

5. Indiatimes   : www.indiatimes.com  

6. Hotmail   : www.hotmail.com  

 

General web sites 

www.wikipedia.org 

www.indianngos.com 

www.unicef.org 

Education 

www.ncert.nic.in   

www.education.nic.in (Department of School Education and Higher Education) 

 

For more information regarding useful sites related to Agirulture, 

Primary Education, Health, Rural Energy ,Social welfare and e-

Governance, please visit www.indg.in  


